
        

HLL/SD/RBD/2023-24/TENDER/12 Dt: 05.09.2023   Page | 2 

HLL LIFECARE LIMITED 
(A Government of India Enterprise) 

Sourcing Division 
Corporate Head Office, Poojappura.P.O, 

Thiruvananthapuram  695012, Kerala, India 
Tel: 0471 2775500, 0471 2350959 (EXTN  606 /531) 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT) 

IFB No: HLL/SD/RBD/2023-24/TENDER/12 05.09.2023 

HLL Lifecare Limited (HLL), a Government of India Enterprise, invites an e-tender from eligible, 
competent and experienced parties who are capable of executing the following item/work meeting 
the requirements as per our tender. 

Sl 
No 

Particulars Description 

1  Name of Item/Work 
E-Tender for Supply of additional 79nos of 
Pharmaceutical Products for onward supplies to 
Foreign Country 

2  Location of Delivery/Work 
HLL designated warehouse at 
Thiruvananthapuram / Cochin 

3 Brief description of Item/Work 
Supply of Pharmaceutical Products for onward 
supplies to Foreign Country 

4 Bid Security/EMD  Rs.1,50,000.00 
5 Bid submission fee/Tender fee Rs.1,500.00 

6 Period of completion 
10-14 days from the date of the Letter of Intent 
/Notification of Award/ Purchase order, failing 
which the POs will stand Cancelled. 

7 Price Validity 180 days from the date of opening of bid  
8 Eligibility criteria for Bidders As per Tender document 

9 
HLL A/c Details for payment of 
Tender Fees and EMD  
(Payment mode: NEFT/RTGS) 

Name of Bank :  HDFC BANK 
A/c number  : 00630330000605 
IFSC Code  :  HDFC0000063 
Branch name :  Vazhuthacaud, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

10 
Last  date  and  time  for  online 
submission  of online bids 

18-09-2023 at 15:00 hrs 

11 
Date and time of opening of e-
tender  

  19-09-2023 at 15:00 hrs 

12 
Address for Communication at 
HLL regarding the tender 

Deputy General Manager (SD-RBD) 
Sourcing Division 
HLL Lifecare Limited 
Corporate & Regd Office  
HLL Bhavan,Poojappura, 
Thiruvananthapuram-695012 
E-mail: sdrbdsouth@lifecarehll.com 

 
 



        

HLL/SD/RBD/2023-24/TENDER/12 Dt: 05.09.2023   Page | 3 

 
 

 
, 

- , ,  

,  -  

 

-    

, , , -

, 
 

   

1   
E-Tender for Supply of additional 79nos of 
Pharmaceutical Products for onward supplies 
to Foreign Country 

2   HLL designated warehouse at 
Thiruvananthapuram / Cochin 

3  Supply of Pharmaceutical Products for onward 
supplies to Foreign Country 

4  Rs.1,50,000.00 

5  Rs.1,500.00 

6  
10-14 days from the date of the Letter of Intent 
/Notification of Award/ Purchase order, failing 
which the POs will stand Cancelled. 

7  180 days from the date of opening of bid  

8  As per Tender document 

9  
(  

Name of Bank :  HDFC BANK 
A/c number  : 00630330000605 
IFSC Code  :  HDFC0000063 
Branch name :  Vazhuthacaud,   
Thiruvananthapuram  

10 
 

18-09-2023 at 15:00 hrs 

11 -    19-09-2023 at 15:00 hrs 

12 
 

Deputy General Manager (SD-RBD) 
Sourcing Division 
HLL Lifecare Limited 
Corporate & Regd Office  
HLL Bhavan,Poojappura, 
Thiruvananthapuram-695012 
E-mail: sdrbdsouth@lifecarehll.com 
 

 
 
  


